
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

5,676,445.31       (88,668.45)         1,619.46        47,774.00      672,390.82    447,282.35       -                   346,262.67     650.70           36,192.99      7,139,949.85
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments -                  493,650.98    493,650.98
Receivables 50,000.00            90,028.40       140,028.40
Inventories 37,957.24       37,957.24
Deferred Outflows 220,877.00     220,877.00

Total assets 5,726,445.31 (88,668.45)         1,619.46 47,774.00 672,390.82 447,282.35 0.00 695,325.31 650.70 529,843.97 8,032,663.47

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 1,024.64              -                     1,024.64
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 566,177.00 566,177.00
Deferred Inflow 236,121.00 236,121.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 144,057.00 144,057.00
Benefits payable 0.00
Sick leave & other payables -                       0.00

Total current liabilities 1,024.64 -                     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 946,355.00 0.00 0.00 947,379.64

Revenues - year to date 4,538,456.13 1,348,340.26     1,058.00 47,774.00 765,168.00 74,490.05 92,777.18 372,252.59 660.00 4,796.82        7,245,773.03
Expenditures - year to date (4,107,947.62) (1,478,764.78)    (1,137.77) 0.00 (92,777.18) (1,045,972.50) (92,777.18) (463,040.29) (1,208.88) (7,000.00)       (7,290,626.20)
Pension and OPEB Liability (725,488.00) (725,488.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,634,912.16 41,756.07          1,699.23 0.00 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 565,246.01 1,199.58 517,047.15    6,180,625.00

Total unreserved fund balance 5,725,420.67 (88,668.45)         1,619.46 47,774.00 672,390.82 447,282.35 0.00 (251,029.69) 650.70 529,843.97 7,085,283.83

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,726,445.31 (88,668.45)         1,619.46 47,774.00 672,390.82 447,282.35 0.00 695,325.31 650.70 529,843.97 8,032,663.47

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

November 30, 2024



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 42%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,332,920.10 3,634,912.16 3,630,729.99 4,182.17             109.06% 41,756.07 41,756.07 100.00%

Local revenues 4,113,000.00 2,267,690.20 1,940,977.48 326,712.72         55.13% 14,942.71 32,419.21 216.96%
State revenues 5,447,605.00 2,222,360.40 2,164,276.05 58,084.35           40.80% 716,476.00 374,396.82 52.26%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 8,228.01 20,062.31 (11,834.30)          19.59% 1,513,806.49 931,159.23 61.51%
Interfund transfers 106,796.03 40,177.52 71,439.09 (31,261.57)          37.62% 37,326.00 10,365.00 27.77%

Total revenues 9,709,401.03 4,538,456.13 4,196,754.93 341,701.20 46.74% 2,282,551.20 1,348,340.26 59.07%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,890,192.45 1,697,409.76 1,363,738.16 333,671.60         34.71% 1,369,309.64 821,225.03 59.97%
Student supp. services 404,565.81 109,369.21 110,285.77 (916.56)               27.03% 59,262.04 79,160.44 133.58%
Instructional staff supp. 264,075.20 63,527.31 84,610.08 (21,082.77)          24.06% 580,736.49 417,394.28 71.87%
District admin. support 433,026.34 233,508.75 132,108.56 101,400.19         53.92% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 836,303.00 280,829.21 260,171.08 20,658.13           33.58% 0.00%
Business supp. service 393,230.80 156,531.88 166,473.09 (9,941.21)            39.81% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,433,167.62 1,268,992.62 939,395.19 329,597.43         52.15% 20,000.00 41,510.00 207.55%
Student transportation 823,371.44 227,623.88 250,231.74 (22,607.86)          27.65% 18,000.00 1,109.68 6.16%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 206,476.00 107,173.73 51.91%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 37,326.00 70,155.00 16,920.00 53,235.00           187.95% 28,767.03 11,191.62 38.90%

Total expenditures 10,515,258.66 4,107,947.62 3,323,933.67 784,013.95 39.07% 2,282,551.20 1,478,764.78 64.79%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (805,857.63) 430,508.51 872,821.26 (442,312.75) 0.00 (130,424.52)

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,527,062.47 4,065,420.67 4,503,551.25 (438,130.58) 41,756.07 (88,668.45)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 4,187,062.47 5,725,420.67 6,163,551.25 (438,130.58)        

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

November 30, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 42%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,699.23

Local revenues 1,058.00 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 1,058.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 1,137.77 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,137.77 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (79.77)

Ending fund balance 0.00 1,619.46

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

November 30, 2024

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 42%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 416,684.00 394,970.00 94.79%
State revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 740,394.00 370,198.00 50.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 1,157,078.00 765,168.00 66.13%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 92,777.18 11.94%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 92,777.18 11.94%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 672,390.82

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 672,390.82

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

November 30, 2024

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 42%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 18,700.05 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 238,445.25 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 55,790.00 0.00% 777,102.88 92,777.18 11.94%

Total receipts 0.00 74,490.05 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 1,045,972.50 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,045,972.50 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (971,482.45) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 447,282.35 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

November 30, 2024

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 42%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 565,246.01 565,246.01

Local revenues 40,000.00 22,144.83 55.36%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 937,000.00 350,107.76 37.36%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 983,600.00 372,252.59 37.85%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 1,447,841.37 434,054.39 29.98%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 78,029.00 28,985.90 37.15%

Total expenditures 1,525,870.37 463,040.29 30.35%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (542,270.37) (90,787.70)

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (725,488.00)

Ending fund balance 22,975.64 (251,029.69)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

November 30, 2024

FOOD SERVICE-#51



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 41.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,199.58 1,199.58 517,047.15 517,047.15

Local revenues 4,500.00 660.00 14.67% 13,785.00 796.82 5.78%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 4,000.00 25.00%

Total revenues 4,500.00 660.00 14.67% 29,785.00 4,796.82 16.10%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 6,047.54 1,208.88 19.99% 38,740.00 7,000.00 18.07%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 6,047.54 1,208.88 19.99% 38,740.00 7,000.00 18.07%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (1,547.54) (548.88) (8,955.00) (2,203.18)

Ending fund balance (347.96) 650.70 508,092.15 514,843.97

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

November 30, 2024
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-24 Aug-24 SEPT 24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Total
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   1,995.75 2,902.05 2,184.80 2,210.92 -  

963.78 82.20 1,045.98
1,136.19 35,835.92 49,793.79 36,102.50 43,166.78 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   166,035.18
1,158.04 968.65 778.19 737.18 589.39 -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
2,294.23 38,800.32 53,474.03 39,988.26 46,049.29 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   180,606.13

2,595.08 15,005.36 26,781.93 23,273.67 19,049.01 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   86,705.05
1,918.52 1,821.23 3,272.11 1,761.19 2,220.92 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   10,993.97
2,284.04 13,544.44 12,649.26 13,068.70 13,077.81 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   54,624.25

490.36 3,784.21 3,524.93 3,674.03 3,564.72 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   15,038.25
-   3,770.00 27,525.00 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   31,295.00

305.00 2,002.17 1,916.88 3,387.81 1,120.54 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   8,732.40
7,593.00 39,927.41 75,670.11 45,165.40 39,033.00 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   $ 207,388.92

(5,298.77) (1,127.09) (22,196.08) (5,177.14) 7,016.29 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (26,782.79)

2,973.21 5,450.75 5,303.13 5,365.38 5,314.77 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   $ 24,407.24

(8,271.98) (6,577.84) (27,499.21) (10,542.52) 1,701.52 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (51,190.03)

0 -   -   -   0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 490 490 488 0 0 0 0 0    
0 392 85% 392 85% 391 86% -   -   0 0 0   
0 249 44% 299 51% 284 51% -   -   0 0 0   

  
$ 15,445.25 $ 22,031.96 $ 21,189.50 $ 20,935.35 -   $ -   $ -   $ -   $ -   $0.00     $ -  

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 5% 5% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

50% 93% 90% 94% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
50% 2% 1% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

34% 35% 52% 49% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
25% 4% 4% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
30% 17% 29% 34% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
6% 5% 8% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 36% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
4% 3% 8% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

85% 80% 80% 43% 78% 80%
50% 48% 49% 27% 42% 40%

Use
0%
0%
5%
0%

92%

38%
5%

34%
9%
9%
5%

84%
52%

Student Lunch
Student Breakfast
Ala Carte / Adult Meals
Commodities
Federal Reimbursement
Other
Total Revenue

Expenditures
Consumed Food
Supplies etc
Wages
Benefits
Equipment
Maint./Travel/Utilities
Total Expenditures

School Profit (loss)

Cental Office Overhead 

Food Service Profit (loss)

Meals Per Labor Hour:
Participation-Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance
   Avg Daily Participation
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast

Inventory

9,293.52

4,231.45



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Total
Student Lunch -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Student Breakfast -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 453.35 1,245.48 861.08 1,828.47 -  
Commodities 1,177.54 514.30 -   1,691.84
Federal Reimbursement 5,184.27 36,587.78 52,701.22 39,999.87 46,861.62 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   181,334.76
Other 1,158.04 968.65 778.20 737.19 589.40 -   -   -   -   -   -  
Total Revenue 6,342.31 38,009.78 54,724.90 42,775.68 49,793.79 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   191,646.46

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 7,393.50 6,953.64 23,567.72 20,879.84 26,851.52 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   85,646.22
Supplies etc 2,084.02 1,960.11 1,992.21 1,751.08 1,315.33 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   9,102.75
Wages 3,310.89 12,958.69 12,640.85 12,677.49 12,331.28 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   53,919.20
Benefits 778.43 3,668.15 3,526.18 3,601.70 3,494.71 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   15,069.17
Equipment 31,693.00 -   -   5,025.00 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   36,718.00
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,355.00 2,002.17 885.70 949.44 189.22 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   6,381.53
Total Expenditures 47,614.84 27,542.76 42,612.66 44,884.55 44,182.06 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   206,836.87

School Profit (loss) (41,272.53) 10,467.02 12,112.24 (2,108.87) 5,611.73 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (15,190.41)

Cental Office Overhead 2,973.22 5,450.76 5,303.13 5,365.38 5,314.77 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   24,407.26

Food Service Profit (loss) (44,245.75) 5,016.26 6,809.11 (7,474.25) 296.96 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (39,597.67)

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 509 514 512 0 0 0 0 0   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 364 396 405 -   95% -   0 0 0
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 279 307 280 -   74% -   0 0 0   

0
Inventory $13,424.11 $23,547.66 $20,081.34 $20,208.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $0.00

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 1% 2% 2% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

82% 96% 96% 94% 94% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
18% 3% 1% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

16% 25% 55% 47% 61% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
4% 7% 5% 4% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
7% 47% 30% 28% 28% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
2% 13% 8% 8% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

67% 0% 0% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
5% 7% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

83% 91% 91% 95% 92% 93% 49% 92% 89%
65% 75% 73% 73% 73% 72% 39% 72% 69%

4,388.38

4,231.48
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                                    DATE:   12/06/2024    WARRANT:   121724    AMOUNT:  $ 795,372.30

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   121724    12/06/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5435 ATMOS           00000 57383                 DD   11/11/2024             498.09              25600 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57491           32986 DD   11/15/2024           4,288.61              25601 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57492           32990 DD   11/15/2024           8,193.25              25602 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57493           33015 DD   11/15/2024           9,482.00              25603 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 57494                 DD   11/19/2024           1,709.08              25604 ELECTRICITY STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 57516                 DD   11/20/2024          12,974.74              25605 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57538           33021 DD   11/20/2024           3,814.60              25606 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57539           33034 DD   11/20/2024           8,786.36              25607 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 57542                 DD   11/26/2024              65.83              25608 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 57543                 DD   11/26/2024           5,616.84              25609 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 57544                 DD   11/26/2024             220.47              25610 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 57545                 DD   12/01/2024           1,100.00              25611 FIBER LEASE
   5435 ATMOS           00000 57546                 DD   12/02/2024             138.00              25612 NAT GAS STMT
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 57609                 DD   12/05/2024          10,106.18              25613 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 57610                 DD   12/05/2024          11,104.46              25614 ELECTRIC STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57612           33051 DD   12/06/2024           1,594.31              25615 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57613           33042 DD   12/06/2024           3,745.77              25616 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57363           32872 INV  11/08/2024             783.53              82225 PR ITEMS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57364           32862 INV  11/08/2024             155.39              82225 SHEET PROTECTORS & GAMES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57365           32787 INV  11/08/2024             323.95              82225 FIRST AID KIT & FLASHLIGHT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57366           32824 INV  11/08/2024             487.61              82225 USB DOCK, USBC TO HDMI 5PK
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57367           32814 INV  11/08/2024             440.40              82225 RHS- FRONT DOOR STRIKE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57369           32798 INV  11/08/2024             307.59              82225 FIRE EXTINGUISHER MOUNTS,
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57370           32860 INV  11/08/2024           2,240.48              82225 PRESCHOOL SENSORY ITEMS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57371           32860 INV  11/08/2024           1,043.25              82225 PRESCHOOL SENSORY ITEMS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57373           32732 INV  11/08/2024           1,359.53              82225 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57374           32856 INV  11/08/2024             171.96              82225 PLASTIC BASKETS, 2 BOOKCAS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57375           32887 INV  11/08/2024             315.16              82225 ACCENT CHAIRS AND TABLE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57377           32739 INV  11/08/2024             186.07              82225 DROP BOX-MAILBOX WITH LOCK
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57378           32869 INV  11/08/2024           1,751.26              82225 RIA- COMPUTER PARTS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57381           32868 INV  11/08/2024             658.50              82225 BOOKSHELVES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57382           32868 INV  11/08/2024             588.12              82225 BOOKSHELVES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57384          310363 INV  11/08/2024           4,173.75              82225 PRINTER MISC SUPPLIES SPEC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57385          310363 INV  11/08/2024             316.33              82225 PRINTER MISC SUPPLIES SPEC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57387                 INV  11/08/2024             512.59              82225 RHS ACTIVITY ACCT PURCHASE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57388                 INV  11/08/2024             226.88              82225 RHS ACTIVITY ACCT PURCHASE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57389                 INV  11/08/2024             136.78              82225 RHS ACTIVITY ACCT PURCHASE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57361                 INV  11/08/2024              71.20              82226 RMS PURCHASE FROM ACTIVTY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57362                 INV  11/08/2024              43.98              82226 RMS PURCHASE FROM ACTIVITY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57368           32864 INV  11/08/2024              28.15              82226 RAISED LINE PAPER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57376          257141 INV  11/08/2024              30.89              82226 2 ROLLS OF MAGNETIC TAPE P
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57379                 INV  11/08/2024              32.53              82226 SES PURCHASE FROM ACTIVITY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57386                 INV  11/08/2024              59.29              82226 RHS ACTIVITY ACCT PURCHASE
   8285 ADT             00001 57390           32807 INV  11/12/2024           2,194.32              82227 CENTEGIX CONNECTION EQUIP
   7679 AMERICAN BOOK C 00000 57456           32972 INV  11/12/2024           1,890.00              82228 KY LITERACY SCIENCE WORKBO
   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 57458          257156 INV  11/12/2024              56.76              82229 132 MILES MILEAGE REIMBURS
   7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 57457           32925 INV  11/12/2024             624.75              82230 DUMPSTER RENTAL FOR CLEAN

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G6IAOuFH3xzIpmRaMPq0ObU%2BlXa43JbhmCYtD6vm311WlrBOEpbbbtErDX2oaN2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4JyS%2FP9MufcFwoX%2FC9GetMyu75EDi%2B5LpCQY8BRE10dcnlzT74TX%2FxYQkDiHQnuB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K61HiUgNvJg1rJEzMH9dkMBB2xI0dIWMc63H6deyPu8cFiLOqt4dAl5wfOhY0zcK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FDA%2BpXzw63hWZVVT%2BoXi%2FM21m4BVtGouif5bQac6Kk1sEzIto%2FNLwx88pH3n7%2BTI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=daUfCbINQzkqBBXcY5V7un0%2B5sWkknzH4lNGMOsuCIRYV7voNCaZPU%2FLkkWyxIs2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ga%2F3Df7j2BxbjWfnRDqPwI9loa4901CKj6Vy7PLIcfmuo8pzRna%2FxLMKnIczlCJs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MOMapQ2ps6hPrOz%2BKJ%2FOTmnZlZg%2B7T5ccYmVfHb6WNfA43ZQ3hbhGueKjaOxJAar
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l4BBoX7kaSK2IajWODHWXG4vgD83xHd%2BAFYDwPxS6Dz7%2BgZyiGOkG1Io1kHiujR2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2BiMnNIZYB1AwEOkjm%2F2rxPUSAgLNsYO8aVifGrN28r83l6K%2Fz63QgR0lLTYoYlR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f19ayJ6Fj1OODRWYM2T5JF%2BWDhGkHkJRPd%2BzYuyRHcf8%2BrviJLtH%2B2Yin7Rk74FA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2YiJ%2BGoCMrcuq3D9ZTFA3i8wfClYUbo8yLgAHEEjOo5tDSyMDjTUp93TTVrZCGuV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVT%2Bk8rG5rEn8naKoY9qVau8r1SK4bXOzxV8FEuUbXEi2WAnW8rR3NzomW%2F4Jv6p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VMfG6XGke9Z0On%2Fnvy8Ww28FSEAVJdua93hMVz5KN0XKnmMiMym4028U4MMmsgjl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6FTtU9TrX3QvK3frYsD8JWMp2akzhcpFKvwz3i0HUKOJzwMnDXDygThyFt%2BnrP9g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m8RUGL4IwEFEvYwVeD4B6FcbJVsxs3R0EbCRXaWAmV2Wz%2FvvzSzLbHRdC2787kLm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kw%2FrhU7USqKwOIwsP%2BoeWRsUzoKdnKetu%2Br%2Bw1COM4P8cHKGYTa9wD5O5UQ0rEMq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2ByGVy9zBr3L4rRBg0%2FSupnrBJEttTxsl1CWH%2Fxepua%2FBQrfMcWN47TOLR53i6bec
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2FN8hMi3yBn2diScocsr%2FLz%2B6IYck2iLHf4XLM62X%2BiFiKyaDnS5NEJJZ%2FBRX1OP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b7d3ArqgvKTzYwzVg7Vx3tY5sqskFNZqC4g%2F8KmjCDDDRxWrmv6%2FygeqaLFz7mST
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SVtSpL8ChqbE%2FSKabkvIX5oNt%2BOf5uCb4itV%2FWL0rdYzC9kgCu1Tl1jlkP9RJ5hu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bOfPpvwh2m8rgIWLP%2FlNlcJbt8AwcWo8p7k30qHwz1UK5pOkvjMl%2F%2BNxr2Zk4XcD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SEJnb8HD2TZFLMlcWfTMkDj8oL%2BlASZGmWsapNNYl33sIEBoD%2FOL5q9SjMeeBfc4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tRZWftQrKAdCbPk4U41Qn3unVgj8VN3mhqoEIe4g9EufPNr5hCgayVaEXyI7Wvjk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oiwzzWdEXALTvKAWRBshTO%2F5%2B8z7iGW0KNBt2ZdqG5VXHAw0m8s3J8ROtDgHLiNd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qpigN5QV7AcfWEKgRgpqPTvF3GEMoMjPQhoUYJz1Iutxa%2FE9JpLcT4nmguB9Gvg%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=otU9mn%2F%2BQlKwr9dyN4iplCsIS5M2sCkcBdv4%2Bv6Dnco21AnFf2yP%2BpmPRsI8551z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DVcPLKoMhcdXqAYaE5k%2F8t0PBjR5LlYgGd8h2TtG7%2FHFTxWP%2FePAejrV0J3j9rwt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VePmUMjusdN0VSZMY7ewwl1yBepmh5OBFdFTHgNqKmphqqWfTwwDC54Hrsv%2FxBUK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DyZr5Dl%2B88mS6lh9PjBTsE1jTtTpPbkzLxspLOqUpZzJRTYwXGkEgqB5CI463XVd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sTue%2F%2FaeFBNgT0snrDGyhgYo4arOx9aH9jXROvdXVq6ZGvgpJPChiS2etyp%2B14as
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kJAolg6m9z61b6wshTjJAysBFtdm%2F5o6Cmxa2FBW%2FRmBBG4sYL8Ho8oz24sFTd5s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zd4uwGqYoZyYN3nwp5VLl0W%2BDKzmv%2FUuiU4L5ci%2FUWj5qNWi74ZDakqeU%2FvxIZ3P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jku0Dvis9nY3EhE6FvhB6t0jo6OhsNWJjy2ZVBoIUnWcrcORBs43Y2r7gfPAZHPG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxBMr9%2FrhIU9g5cAZpUCwTMPRQsxKiPP3ijeXqv5jwXeo%2BRwIGeyn7dxfDnhd2QN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vpyCQy1IHaVLczGyR6bSZDsknX9hh%2FZ6Rntpnatovjh%2BUOVMDP91qJ%2BhBcsqRb%2Fg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oeWcqeh9hxF6uJpqr6Mgs2ovof6%2BxF7xUL%2F6MakNB6nC%2FmAsVKGaNW7ep%2FqVTC70
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=13M%2BXarGlsQCwvcbH5zll4BZlUP1nZAAUPWUoE1WaamL%2BXmoFN5T8VbI45r%2BbaDZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=50irs5U3lba5VYa%2FXMk0HZcs3RcIbwPMLgHzOYdCBLsKySbCVfL%2FU2%2FrP708oyDQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A7CY2Z030rhDRYTBWh8yLsU1gFRP4e%2FogO0PwsskprpWk03osJI9f55gXmfuxN4V
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ryLZ3PxWV778AA2RnM%2BV2m2Kgbw6r4eEClexFdeQkzDbUEe900HTnfpPrwrCHWgz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0jYGvwt9HXikTeB5U%2B2xXLeXTc40YowO1HLcAh8gmBJNpXm9D1NcyePm8pZ7pMuS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WETgChQlF6O%2F8o15F9Lu%2FG%2B9SLnzvpWCeG0k4gahZyhBSwvRqiE7fR%2BWkk%2FdSVsY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0gXeV82BPCegBLFJqY1fO2PiS49eJPMU3z6fSEIJfwI8bC4DdEsy188H%2BNtXysH7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ZwyUSx4com9x6R35CQz%2FCDkFYkii0On44lKhsu1Kg6reBGYzmHl9JXgMwL1TGff
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GmZIlKcp7ZTTeP5IdO7dQ3e8CrTd0Z1Z5OGsAHCA7DErrMWyQeGqh8SGaSl9s0RU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qeVPf5lrmDgcuj6XZJQxcufvQ7X10FoKPnLcn8KOnCV9XvKesnBFZrv6%2BEEdHPmh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bHY8Vq9a00XLnXVoLt1j2uYgGnHhHK3u0%2BFoT3W1LHfrPRk7WuNcYM%2BI2RBa%2F7aC
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 57455           32584 INV  11/12/2024             346.00              82231 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
   8673 CLARKSVILLE FEN 00000 57459                 INV  11/12/2024           1,475.00              82232 REPAIR OF FENCE DAMAGED BY
   8707 CMTA, INC       00000 57392           32714 INV  11/12/2024           1,675.00              82233 ATHLETIC FACILITY FAN PROJ
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 57460           33019 INV  11/12/2024          19,708.51              82234 REPLACED 2 ELECTRONIC EYE
   8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 57391          257162 INV  11/12/2024             283.99              82235 393 MILES- MILEAGE AND MEA
   8662 CPG             00000 57393           32565 INV  11/12/2024             121.53              82236 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 57394           32565 INV  11/12/2024           1,111.16              82236 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 57395           32565 INV  11/12/2024           1,154.50              82236 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 57396           32565 INV  11/12/2024             130.00              82236 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 57397           32565 INV  11/12/2024             365.40              82236 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 57461           32931 INV  11/12/2024             519.96              82237 SES-NEW DRYER FOR BUILDING
   6422 DECKER EQUIPMEN 00000 57482           32620 INV  11/12/2024             655.94              82238 MIRRORS
   8682 Devin Sinclair  00000 57489                 INV  11/14/2024              96.19              82239 MGR. CONF. OWENSBORO KY MI
   8700 DREW TEEL       00000 57462          310460 INV  11/12/2024             140.00              82240 BOUGHT FOOD FOR THE STUDEN
   8011 FAMILY ENRICHME 00000 57443           32839 INV  11/12/2024           4,080.35              82241 LITTLE PANTHERS LEARNER EX
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57398           32883 INV  11/12/2024             103.95              82242 HAY BALES FOR BLOCK PARTY
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57399           32563 INV  11/12/2024              73.72              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57401           32563 INV  11/12/2024             107.60              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57402           32563 INV  11/12/2024              94.45              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57404           32563 INV  11/12/2024              57.87              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57407           32563 INV  11/12/2024              60.44              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57408           32563 INV  11/12/2024              77.09              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57415           32563 INV  11/12/2024              69.73              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57416           32563 INV  11/12/2024             127.18              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57417           32563 INV  11/12/2024             182.74              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57419           32563 INV  11/12/2024             260.09              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57422           32563 INV  11/12/2024              73.75              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57428           32563 INV  11/12/2024             106.09              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57429           32563 INV  11/12/2024             123.52              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57430           32563 INV  11/12/2024             259.18              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57431           32563 INV  11/12/2024             255.42              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57432           32563 INV  11/12/2024              77.88              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57434           32563 INV  11/12/2024              54.81              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57437           32563 INV  11/12/2024             222.89              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57438           32563 INV  11/12/2024              86.33              82242 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57400           32563 INV  11/12/2024              45.87              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57403           32563 INV  11/12/2024              52.95              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57405           32563 INV  11/12/2024              35.94              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57406           32563 INV  11/12/2024              16.17              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57409           32563 INV  11/12/2024              12.50              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57411           32563 INV  11/12/2024              18.88              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57412           32563 INV  11/12/2024              53.99              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57414           32563 INV  11/12/2024              35.94              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57418           32563 CRM  11/12/2024             -43.20              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57420           32563 INV  11/12/2024              13.49              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57421           32563 INV  11/12/2024              35.09              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57423           32563 INV  11/12/2024              41.38              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57424           32563 INV  11/12/2024              18.61              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57425           32563 INV  11/12/2024              30.11              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nIDfvFrtNiu5K0OV78KuuAROYepF%2BS0%2F%2B%2BKHJ63Drunatb2UHrNefgGpPyy5Fmzw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GZw3fuO2hFGkcJe2VLbwzB9Gf2N5v9v2ZjaOWy027LH1liod9EHhUztQ3RBVj83g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IjSeY%2FvP0k2bTxGFOpPWZV8GlTMewAJ2uc10tlSH84XyNfqYRqvcRr%2BqGin4RulP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pVq895wCsPhBEE4NfPS%2FKcs1YXXTOkLEo9c2j4JW%2FsQ66WdTA2uo%2BAUt%2FXAF8GAF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YB0xDTXtM6aVGn%2B4eFMAmG5T3WoTxcwSxnUkKszABP0K7qLpa1mregfrtLZ8gH9J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZ%2BEyi%2FLKOmoohdoI8x8NiDyXC3o4SAotzq0yMIUpbiE1o1Dhz0eE0KDoLS5DNIh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UfezY%2FhyFsJG70S9Y5DVCggx383x%2BcbCiqtui6d%2Bcp%2BHIOuPiluZRZk%2F4ILZADOG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qR7Grbv%2B%2BK7VlweL3e0AX0nq5hRZKJH2hV6IlzovIvhv5bj3dDdMV4JNXIaTTqEq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TI%2BgeMI1Xj6Lw7oQbLppRpzMvDwajYzQEtOrjAc%2Bgu45VOOxzddzPgAsqSAIbSyF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=afZVMx5Y8tG8Jj4nmIBwL90gqJkiEYdcNxzAsVvnE1lBdWRfeHt3uNKl00%2Fa42IK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iri8atZ1POt5zJsXPYWt7pWYoRBnMbquypbSK9l4vkWTGPrIzSIBim%2FiA%2BunhfaE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3R2yj3ep%2FPvbtI9SHD4%2FvKvpk4%2BwQv2juA7zleOB%2BVS7BT%2FA02xy8BG6b4M5aMiB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l8qeHEVOsmbLsNaJP8Xg0aS%2BDp5bkrs%2B1gvJm0MLoPut1BQmfljLGOITtC25NIL4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LBj%2BMCmbtJWlr68vFEzJFtzqShVlRB%2FX0zqq6vh1Ows7l3Exs1xvyEvaoYU6wKpY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OjCS7hOnbXje23vmqDReIRgeLmSKWvxp6cfbfAIGfDuX5v0LX%2FxpBqA%2Bi14zgPgW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x5zOt2ZJERfpxjfH%2BRDYlEGrVEmzjt1%2Flskxk81qeHill3FCwIkNwDLFY5a%2FOaEE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IRTgxoUraNIgNYwg7qtsU5JH3ooo0MPk3KtmVFEzXjkT9kltJ%2Bsrnol6ToRrlgb0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4vevntHrCZfnV4ae3Qw99VTONdJhtNyauiYLi0WeiMhNqVYeV2pa59Yff2dlzRZl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LeUmP219YN5fcfug%2FFmxZ1k7PaoDe5WQuI79shdy9JbsVnxVfBfyNQJI8EIGYj6p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ervYJE00UXAEQ%2Bk8JadUvqsBupowSGSpvE7gDLPDkjzu6Pr9wxUodxRcP0%2BkXYUs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rlCubU%2BbS%2BbBngE8b5UVAcstfBMb2yKfiMqaninStNWbXj9mebjSeGXhKJQ%2FG4jb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgQEVam2fXmZBLyvwXluZp%2B1UAzNNaVNg2cqK0TIWqImZzkME6Q3WIeVz9XQ3nIR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DX50BgMX5GKo%2F6jIpUX95dejIM1Qda%2BauZqNdrGHxVN%2BX%2Fncebn7SSIJl8r%2FuOJt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VWYIHVDa497BDUnrTKgNi8npwoe14Myu8mL9fFrCf%2B%2FnrVcVIwaxTBUbWaVBRgDj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jKEBg0qIfq3SibPINZwNPrxa9ftlE12NHymfD%2FELGdxNYFkxR0gHlgOv7bjKbNuc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MT4P5NTAG0qE6Uw9EbDc36IZKesfs5oKRfzlYNrswI51ZwBZGI%2FgJBiMjSx193Tq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yKdxYq5LnfhNvXY60R4CGlf6exhCryyitDIPLYM4GIKiH0D3VN7gpjyqyDkC5IXZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3SQqrztcTQ2VGMaxPoeI26fiWBZcSSXu9FUPJzF0151lbqteVapwo%2FvZqw3q4tRa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mIKGx70YtWnlK7lA6BfesYELZMoqv6bBu54opV%2FZHtT1iesccsZQ1O12pZ6P9F3P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HuQA612DMrZ7l6nFhMocUZNcio3LeFyQje5UBg4%2BA1Px%2B2CyVTZS%2BLbEA%2FkNPBZv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JE2bXUQip4StqzVLczFf5eDFuanmJTutujdwQy99xalcP%2F0dOtMpL%2FohicqVQ46T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5J5MuMG%2FkNP5uL%2Fl%2BmmRWCGU1PRJaczfAoDIB7MygNJgI8wJsZKduc%2Bwptlcae4N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qDqBUBHb1XhY%2BpJ3nT5iJt97TxFLLybaetLiPx6IRJ%2Fng5nyfa%2FvZRU1hoW%2FQDes
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HM2jlyZx37kxLbh8wW6ysz2LjHASkFVginKXr8mkg2f9lXsZzR5wiNMxFSfGInDN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2FUVJffs%2F2H1f2NtYd5izv%2Br8zb%2BlrBtaMyl5gS2Q3siEIoDbKmDnzBRDoa5g2Zl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N9t1HKjIVCOlWquJf6Hmn9IKtLlYxN4CaARflvPyqMrtbpFj2wLfjVHyY9ecqbXy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ltYhGhK1%2FMv1%2FwXV5j5vZTNAjihpdU87w465YRq0v5KlwlKHja4V8tcGZ6gRJMPB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kKsQcdVF3XW37qImL802zgvd%2FsDkvebLo83Plwtpjl0bCjEgwfKJNj8JGgus%2Fxos
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8v80MbQ50rpWucWyyKKoXH7TbBGbFPo2pKmXL9tKyUS6ceRovaQTMbvme5zJt6Oj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rSJI%2FnNGC5IB85rBsmJo%2BLlikFndWW88%2BDzlYg20YHoJE4i8gTgGI%2Bz%2Fhr0Cb0JP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5jCFzdeXc3P8Tw4RMyWmPTy3Jl9C1Wvmqlye7V%2BVlKI%2FCMohdN1baGlqRJuA7jTg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3I5%2FcIW1TfI%2BOiPFXWEc5PVfrHzC7WoQjPEAL3hhW3lCHQfssWNRl1DktdKdKIpS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLHb9d26f%2FtCyY0YC%2FBofFrHYPL31vqHF%2FmOgwAR%2B49nNRAwsE8sUx%2B6Aox8UqYg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a3BG6984Jt1U8H%2BhERcLMtU7oHkUKfgyaqLe5%2B%2BiTAzhPjfeXcUGTVVgePa5zojR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pq%2FSXuObrpVe5GhbhEkyiEgehKRV2y49YCXrDNeKZ9enub8HGvb5IPeamcwMCSHX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ioSyyj90ypY0A75Yw8Ka4%2BdE8sg%2FfcovUxxHlFRue4bpPpUR2c5Lt1Awp8tYgUwU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdbi%2Bg5tpz4yQs5Yhv7z7shqTdInbSXG8F0K3Ro5m%2FA9XdQmJdYxDVfrli1KSU7w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e1MwQEOPWYNev3imFnLCOOuR3AO%2FhlTg9QrKAUTNKU6DGMNGnW88SXKTiK8%2FJtP%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zxC8FxhQNXymtkw1fRGz%2BYDp25tCfOeINnUnvw49VWMpg3VBVWVBuwakWvL0dLhc
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57427           32563 INV  11/12/2024               4.93              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57433           32563 INV  11/12/2024              19.05              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57436           32563 INV  11/12/2024              38.20              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57439           32563 INV  11/12/2024              51.82              82243 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57441           32833 INV  11/12/2024              15.00              82243 SELF DRILLING SCREWS/FASTE
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57442           32833 INV  11/12/2024              21.40              82243 SELF DRILLING SCREWS/FASTE
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57410           32563 INV  11/12/2024               2.96              82244 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57435           32563 INV  11/12/2024               4.50              82244 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57440           32563 INV  11/12/2024               3.94              82244 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   6641 FRYSCKY, INC    00000 57444          257035 INV  11/12/2024             250.00              82245 FALL INSTITUTE- FRYSC STAT
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57454           32977 INV  11/12/2024             169.67              82246 R CLUB JACKETS
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57464           32928 INV  11/12/2024             165.22              82246 DECALS FOR VAN, MAINTENANC
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57465           32928 INV  11/12/2024             268.09              82246 DECALS FOR VAN, MAINTENANC
    167 GRREC           00000 57446           32687 INV  11/12/2024              30.00              82247 P. DYE- COACHING TRAINING
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 57447                 INV  11/12/2024             482.02              82248 REIMB MILEAGE, MEALS, REG
   1145 HAYES TRAILER S 00000 57466           32746 INV  11/12/2024           2,845.23              82249 ROLL UP DOOR KIT
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 57448           32641 INV  11/12/2024             173.25              82250 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FOR 2
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 57449           32641 INV  11/12/2024             450.64              82250 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FOR 2
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 57467           32725 INV  11/12/2024             334.98              82250 HEDGE TRIMMER
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 57450          257039 INV  11/12/2024             160.00              82251 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT TO CARO
   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 57470                 INV  11/12/2024           1,323.61              82252 MONTHLY LEASE
    614 KSBA            00000 57468                 INV  11/12/2024              75.00              82253 KSBA SUPERINT EVAL
   8656 LAMINATOR.COM   00000 57471          257158 INV  11/12/2024             150.95              82254 4 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 57472                 INV  11/12/2024              57.75              82255 SEPT
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 57473                 INV  11/12/2024           4,000.00              82256 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
   8747 LIMINEX, INC    00001 57474           32979 INV  11/12/2024           4,908.75              82257 ONLINE CURRICULUM
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 57475                 INV  11/12/2024           9,950.08              82258 OCT BUS SERV
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 57476           32978 INV  11/12/2024             818.52              82259 HS ONLINE RESOURCES
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 57451          310387 INV  11/12/2024              36.00              82260 INSTRUMENTS AND SUPPLIES
   7577 NUGENT, PENNI   00000 57477                 INV  11/12/2024             244.00              82261 REIMB MEAL/MILEAGE FALL IN
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 57478                 INV  11/12/2024             375.00              82262 PEST SERV
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00001 57479          310463 INV  11/12/2024             195.27              82263 LEASE PAYMENT MAILPROCET A
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00002 57480          501546 INV  11/12/2024              29.45              82264 PAYMENT ON POSTAGE MACHINE
   8743 R1 LEARNING     00000 57481          257147 INV  11/12/2024             149.05              82265 EMOTIONS AND FEELINGS DISC
   8266 SCHOLASTIC FACE 00002 57452           32894 INV  11/12/2024             382.50              82266 BOOKS
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 57483           32623 INV  11/12/2024              27.48              82267 A-52 BELTS
   7598 SOUTH POINT RIS 00000 57485           33016 INV  11/12/2024              50.90              82268 NOTARY BOND B. ROBINSON
   8721 TAKAVEN GRIFFIN 00000 57445          257166 INV  11/12/2024              39.39              82269 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   6997 TEACHING STRATE 00001 57486           32980 INV  11/12/2024          12,465.00              82270 ONLINE CURRICULUM PRE-K
   7365 TRAFERA/FIREFLY 00000 57487           32832 INV  11/12/2024          10,750.00              82271 HP 11 G9 EE CAM
   7411 TYLER BUSINESS  00000 57488           32976 INV  11/12/2024             759.17              82272 2025 TAX FORMS/ENVELOPES
   8663 Vanessa Price   00000 57490                 INV  11/14/2024             161.22              82273 MGR CONF OWENSBORO MILEAGE
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 57495                 INV  11/20/2024           1,560.53              82274 DIESEL MAINT & BUS
   7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 57497                 INV  11/20/2024              41.73              82275 REMAINING BAL AT&T
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 57498           33032 INV  11/20/2024              72.65              82276 COLORED PAPER, STAMP
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 57499           33032 INV  11/20/2024             116.50              82276 COLORED PAPER, STAMP
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 57500           32323 INV  11/20/2024           5,190.00              82277 RHS- CANOPY PROJECT
   8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 57501          257174 INV  11/20/2024             283.99              82278 393 MILES MILEAGE REIMBURS
   8662 CPG             00000 57502           32565 INV  11/20/2024             576.54              82279 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2qhOGNUPRbmh8WkIiqhYkRPknmRWfJis9BGUnjL%2FE24gouFAzk8DAvmmYDnZ%2BuD6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GrRNMqms6T4wJcqpfkOzzOm9zNrAsh5xgz7UoCWrYhJY%2BsrbgCRGydgJbS59p1N5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PzG4PblMnriEHGeJMC2OQgP5zd3je%2FzCfOA6rh83BWsy3nvi47agl1BFL%2F6PsR3Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9BSVAVNTYOvulkNK%2BSmQyReBnyXB7jBccxTgcMpICoy4GSiZudCMTCeE660TP46P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bWCobARUIgrFarsC5Ho272uNxlsRf1m50GQO1MZseJa27TkFaOvk6O5QQ6SUhTQl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PeEp7%2FNIEc5BmQ4EASqfbbDA5MuvMycu7Zz1pwcLt795hKs1jrNFpwJ8VrVRfsH3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HxJAdsmhbPI6mSby1oCnpeaJfvfkjZxL%2FOX7sfWDsMehQKwc6o5MohgubrzQsLTI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GmFVHKvT4W6lu0m3%2FHB1xO7iLO68KP3s2YlQyJqVPKiq8%2Bj1gLjo5D6NaxJrhUHA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9jI2VVvlhm7y1VUAZkE0MpVccyTxBuFdRYtexzPTBmEb18QEQnLQiGInwTA4FvKF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BAehHoQ4klPPuoy%2FUJ44FFwTwcoPX2vIUIEwCSdU4d81rSGDvZGw2SLSDVKI6NFD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=skuUKqk%2FyHc8bZdphghYWMSHy5izfZKAxoalmKoM3NDWoE6wdgBT0%2BunjNt4Bq1F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BdPmr%2BKl79WUNAirVTCwULOzCleVz%2FJB1bOdvQjT%2BMm06rJMIRAlaQaCm80lwznG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MdjcvrTE%2BFIp6Ii17xRmFkx5qANt0t4HpKa69%2BFczvxZG6FNAmuFOTIe%2BRPK2NeQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YjrNuUSDYKkfea1U3snQH2pw6IAd17fkLxsiNmgcuGn6R0226C2EJASCKy0nFSFH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Up6jf3osDttP5OhHcJEK%2FTokkG8MQr5gTJ6nGERLvXtkhE91GvnOGPTDHKcdPyE4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TlV9d9tvTiYvalb4A0%2FZ5BMKoHhajEpvo%2BHfzGkmiw%2BaH0gXrCDuxBoNa%2FHQPA9n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fMAsiTyEY%2B7%2Boj7sEpc2TQU03h%2FIYW1w6EnTLID5Tq1u8Gug%2B3ftCD7VbhSXs5%2BY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hfFLN2oXhMI5CW8VaVSspj%2BIDudR%2FutFUoPbaTI8EUVVU9%2BUQJenzRnkQe6eO%2BeP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eQte4TkrOW%2FXL2B6NtkjCR7VadhctqNk0m0sLmutS8bdktVhKROrWKsv4bNOjM%2FH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UPmYGBEBcenGDZfMgMJ6KyukMkhN%2F2u438krIyXPHGZESHR7FVLvFs%2BG6pbH%2FAl7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vf1uy6G2U1oU%2Fs3CQUOtamdXI4%2FKKjHcqA0G%2F2oYDgYpBeVO0l2O53PxH2HuTkIR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FsLEH9nUBjRdjZy%2FN0RPVyF%2FGgFJ%2F7J%2BnmecvavYMlWgkvmmoqfk9MtWTd%2F6BC1Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ets8ChAqkBmn%2FryBnc2tlg3NJDBluJhhAKgsBVsNju5ETYnjj2AeS6f%2BMPSNUsIh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JSyy58P2a%2BEZFOpGibuMjJy2JbH53WOTscr658pnNPtxAdQZJr99zOwKC7n3FNZS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kcC7Hy2rNCKPlBAeGaT9SXx%2Bu0LOT0BMBO09YfOOYVEi0sWHUJJEWfIphVN6CgF8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HbMpkxp5%2BhTxKfloYk3mxW8EvS6iGhjJFgE1K5%2FeSdpz5fAWxZ%2Bd0etqdqUaHKUU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6P5sitL%2F8jlpZcewxUPW8lY8tHxfQsHf7wQ4lavAeDO6QlNOvS%2F1S8hUgF8I4Sm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cMNunBG4vx9SeAGrwboucOXMyBw7KPWUlIogmAcSjoJRxtOAClqc1IRFZT24TtpK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FZygNhhYBELLD7itbHcKJwWwoI3k5F6b25bgj2w22wjCFiF2ZDY6UjiH2t%2F%2FT56Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aLysK%2FKkVFMxSINySdrPWcS3Ks9EGnO6lLNj4gmZsXZ1aCG3QtfokN%2FXdUfhOzV%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5DFCo7Vo7Dm3jpHIGnP3k9bgTOhIwg9CYLiLkBiSwbRaRqySlScM1MU8iGbcES9e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D5encLwH%2F2Ix3MBouhcnUxxm8wZeQxUld%2FJtzoxw0aH28N11jvCzzbXEYCfDvQSA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OAvw6JhrEiLG4483KqzH6s%2Fqf5%2FEg6HhIe5K7p%2Fr%2F2gari14gWphIBIRsFzyUWDk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MlKO0cywqSHTMMeHVPKgt22vPzoNBBeY9Zvx5k29jMgz%2BrKYyDMVhSZMXh8WxyFu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jIhMw98gYBrIx7xWjZbMgf01iDwfE8OZTxzsg%2BEtQDiGJB459610%2F26bgFwvesk1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7hU0f1%2Fb7OLq2MSG1ZLvjBaESMoPDHcfU6nqSZ2eYJFBDK5DbhJi2OGH2acyMmhs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hQOZaBMb8sVcoBOwKGVmzokQL27YkLIaUj0qbPGQQaqdPh9wAjxbfS5WeLuaij4W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iYFcwGsctrGqk3Ck%2F%2B8k6%2FpN38aRA%2BF5zut3DXZsWQEKZOWghP8Ra%2F2eEAG%2B4Sg%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B6e%2BMWRVDxLJ4cvkoVkRPA%2B4h4TubauHgylnT4KRl8EsvF8Fius1NjfshEnjNONl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UEmKrbJ5ixmQSyHBQTL%2Bl40MhbIygGIBCciJwAj6YQ0DDRsgbLPlH25pOkwlQahz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RHcTgFYzd1VIMuo7XlyQATlhCK8wdcLSuPUbPXybKZy8SiUHWsqBUkZ5LAO3k5dp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IyR7A%2Fv6WI6to5tS3oz2iIQopyeWIFTyHlEarVkPIC8YFrgUEj7JOz3ZNCl1F85O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jq29s0mDq1aEVSp2mmQVC1q3NVs9JO1NMKBPFrgsz1NBIU4zqXPrEGVnky1XIDRS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpWeZo0FbjsasJ8KfalxY6qcZ6AgtrwihNUHyB%2BS4j%2FN1EohOo8YlJlMWtTqr721
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yx10VGsUcu7XX9vJQ8Q3zYt1yQuL3lYHaly1AKuicauWw9mgf%2Ba5ScdIDD%2BqP9Lk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kek6vf94dPcZwgUA8CE7p6QisaOUc9n%2FiNZK%2BmhqN510w%2Bq1WoiU6914zKMfzrxT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l4rYxl0oPsXOMjybjvZk%2BRDcm4mbaVbjz2jCUqGUABJ1W3uXkp6fyBDjLloqmYEM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ns05yD7xLB1gTsyT7ZAPbmovpd5OxRRSQa8sfTkEiaZuMWRLRhUj%2FLMLbpi1ciaZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uygbaUh6WUlsp0IBWAatpXCpYL19oPPB8N8A78CBOrYl0HsS%2FsG93UY3ZiTu1xi%2F
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8662 CPG             00000 57503           32565 INV  11/20/2024             142.10              82279 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 57504           32565 INV  11/20/2024             393.00              82279 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8541 DENISE SHOULDER 00000 57540           33001 INV  11/20/2024             360.00              82280 COMMUNITY ED GENEAOLOGY
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 57505                 INV  11/20/2024             127.50              82281 LEGAL SERV RENDERED OCT 24
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57507                 INV  11/20/2024             287.45              82282 R CLUB JACKETS
   8653 GN EXCAVATING   00000 57506           32328 INV  11/20/2024         230,617.74              82283 REPAIR HOLE IN EXISTING RE
   8634 HAWKINS & ABNEY 00000 57509           32094 INV  11/20/2024           1,607.85              82284 ARCHITECT- RHS CANOPY
   1145 HAYES TRAILER S 00000 57510           32744 INV  11/20/2024             151.00              82285 ENCLOSED TRAILER SERVICED
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 57511           32625 INV  11/20/2024           1,453.31              82286 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 57513                 INV  11/20/2024             245.53              82287 FRYSC MILEAGE SEPT- NOV
   8750 KHSAA           00000 57512           33027 INV  11/20/2024             200.00              82288 LIVE STREAM FOOTBALL GAME
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 57515           32580 INV  11/20/2024               3.00              82289 MVR'S
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 57536           32893 INV  11/20/2024           3,264.29              82290 LITERACY MATERIALS
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 57537           32893 INV  11/20/2024             174.95              82290 LITERACY MATERIALS
   4196 LOGAN CO. CHAMB 00000 57518                 INV  11/20/2024           2,430.00              82291 YOUTH LEADERSHIP LOGAN 9ST
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 57521           32626 INV  11/20/2024              25.00              82292 TIRE REPAIR
    495 PSST            00001 57522           33020 INV  11/20/2024           3,598.00              82293 ESTUB SUBSCRIPT 11/24-10/2
    495 PSST            00001 57523           33020 INV  11/20/2024           2,495.00              82293 ESTUB SUBSCRIPT 11/24-10/2
   8540 ROBBY MCLELLAN  00000 57519           32966 INV  11/20/2024             240.00              82294 COMMUNITY ED INSTRUCTOR AV
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 57524          310441 INV  11/20/2024              72.52              82295 ITEM BOUGHT FOR STUDENT TO
   5464 RUSSELLVILLE IN 00000 57526          310447 INV  11/20/2024             903.08              82296 COLLEGE FIAT MURRAY STATE
   5464 RUSSELLVILLE IN 00000 57527          310448 INV  11/20/2024             269.54              82296 IDEA FEST LAVEC BUSES
   8266 SCHOLASTIC FACE 00002 57530           32894 INV  11/20/2024           2,654.80              82297 BOOKS
   8266 SCHOLASTIC FACE 00002 57531           32894 INV  11/20/2024             384.00              82297 BOOKS
   8266 SCHOLASTIC FACE 00002 57532           32884 INV  11/20/2024           2,595.60              82297 RHS BOOK GIVEAWAY
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00000 57529           32895 INV  11/20/2024           3,847.70              82298 BOOKSETS
   1130 SCOTTY'S CONTRA 00000 57533           32923 INV  11/20/2024         114,190.00              82299 PAVING RHEA STADIUM/TECH C
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 57534                 INV  11/20/2024          48,785.76              82300 FRANCHISE & PROPERTY TAX C
   8347 SKYPAC          00001 57496           33033 INV  11/20/2024           1,540.00              82301 STUDENTS TO SEE ANNIE JR.
   7838 STAGGS, ASHLEY  00000 57535          257105 INV  11/20/2024             118.68              82302 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   8721 TAKAVEN GRIFFIN 00000 57508          257166 INV  11/20/2024              39.39              82303 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   8751 INDUSTRIAL ELEC 00000 57541                 INV  11/21/2024          45,000.00              82304 ATHLETIC FAC INSTALL FAN
   8710 PERRY PHYSICAL  00000 57351                 INV  11/07/2024           2,357.20              82305 PT SERV OCT
   8023 ADOBE INC       00000 57551          310465 INV  12/04/2024           2,496.00              82306 ADOBE CC LICENSE
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 57552                 INV  12/04/2024          20,933.55              82307 SPEECH NOV
   6548 ASSOCIATED ENGI 00000 57553                 INV  12/04/2024             790.00              82308 SPECIAL INSPECT STADIUM PR
   8339 BAILEY          00000 57554          257171 INV  12/04/2024              23.98              82309 REIMBURSEMENT TO KATHLEEN
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 57555           33032 INV  12/04/2024              34.27              82310 COLORED PAPER, STAMP
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 57556          310427 INV  12/04/2024             474.42              82311 REMBURSEMENT FOR MILES TO
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57557           32564 INV  12/04/2024           1,345.41              82312 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57558           32564 INV  12/04/2024              28.56              82312 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57559           32564 INV  12/04/2024              39.67              82312 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57560           32564 INV  12/04/2024              12.48              82312 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 57548           33017 INV  12/03/2024             575.50              82313 RHS CAFETERIA BEVERAGE NOV
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 57561                 INV  12/04/2024             103.25              82313 CO DRINKS
    139 CLAYS AUTO BODY 00000 57562           32722 INV  12/04/2024             234.30              82314 FORD TRANSIT- REPAIR HEADL
   8662 CPG             00000 57563           32565 INV  12/04/2024             445.87              82315 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 57564           32565 INV  12/04/2024           1,750.12              82315 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 57565           32565 INV  12/04/2024           1,032.75              82315 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QCv5Rib%2BoOijdMJZwRjxg%2BJLFuCSZBz2rz7nJuk1qFdsXGWJST74ZdY6OkKYpWcI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LaW0VScMyX%2Bz88SS90OI98FXjWP1fXLHek6Wj7WDg%2BoSP%2BrHYBk1EJ98jHoJC7CR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMT17enMD6c1vHmxflyTig66f%2B1dnWvmniQ967dcCyjEye3QVxd0lWHYlHlVSUfx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=quW4QQEUawNVpcal%2FDZFL59FuDnHg6n56UqRsXUs6b5gtEGq8wGB5UK67Ur%2FC9hJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TNMypbuu0Q2%2FDxd5Bv88h6QGXaftjee3dyoT8I%2BSq7IJtvnF81sXKFr6r7HS1nX2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hGNW5y1U5d2TXWSm6hQMNtOjmlju%2B4R1kX0odag7x52X%2FlJ6ZpNaK9qyMcuIiwo3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jw%2FwZPYcihWTpodRBIDsy0%2F7KlEt2hbgFIHY1RsjJO6HOih3EeCUdaYv0D4uif5B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QevDRQxMu4x5k1SdEpRVuepSxeW4QdlVnbLbDWaBQuslsU7hxGqqseby7v%2F99aP1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2BoRv9lldD9B8yuu0qEroEP0T8wpiouDYuT7zAlPiSwzvsvFx%2BDa6XbS720BgMmz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=afPhLlyIr8FSgXhO2JpcfT16qP%2FZDgT60aTS5ZnuTdGjF6Ymedm%2BjmVsCGBu15ZA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VG0W8yXMJK4p%2F%2F6GVzbyb842UV9GJdED8Vp%2BDIYhr%2Ba8u5f3qre%2Bf0RF3hUtj1ht
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OMPbHN44xnEFibmGM3mdK4aF4A7hNicPtyYHMpeiYkC94avxatv3hX6Wh1xWYg7d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lj%2BpeYXbC3xYBEjPR9Bny3gC9BifqszRb3MN4bzKHNd1n5Vqc%2BKLPQwljF1q%2B4zi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A0DlVMtyPzM3mvObQJISH3%2BEnHtNXq%2BlPPYdsL5C%2F3QQ7M2omaogdCoIv2sBaow0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3waQYkQ6N1vyABMCjaOSy2PMN3MnusfrsBVOFUHXUk%2BZcFwWD1yA3Aqeo9g8Idbt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2uOF8fgZS%2FBueJqoShcpnDeu%2FF1dpHhcrhFk6y4qGgvoY07IfR8SVYToEp1oPxt1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PSEI6TUqKG5PWFXL%2B8%2FXnfIe09%2Fp%2B3EP0DICSDQ5LlbS9v4VwSwFWdotJKxsCfHn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mbgWpVlhNBP7Bj8qZG1fwBr%2FlHj1d884zM0Kqb5sU39xOLcWb3AYIaHVnCeCfuvz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=19pIWx0bn1Bhavp4kqDJ8tGVPkbp46oLF8bxexK4Y8Z%2Bm96Ycp3JdTl2bZoaLaQ9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2QVjhLWXHisduBW3cETeXPtR6%2FutwDagwmbIs4UCVlecIC9GSXgHKpy9byteFY%2Bm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tHz3lnj2aOkYrU66fgecLnoTwqwieo%2FSNqpvNKUzHPA2dZ%2BsXBSll5vnU54RKcvd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pOQxwi0Q7RZOXM6tZHeKloycyU9E0Dy1itc%2B%2FJmDHu6zsPcdpvKafPtcOdOlKGIh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=15bFqysXe%2Bhq4bX7mcLjGsTJSRKO7oaKA1%2F%2Fli%2BAsIMbLjQiSWzbQupRGEdMxzl0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=esw3RdXZ57xYjx3cYH1tTrx3A3AUSa5iJbB5zMh85TpelkuAKvlXTFzhWVrpmm%2Fx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZaJspBSdGNMTfjap8E0A7Rsit9wTXe%2BXrcoY%2BjMScZyHvcr7ZfcGFncLI3muNn4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5XhZZ%2FsC%2B3vi6zIfy50q%2F9%2B%2FwvH0pVNlWZl8bOCHS03mrQ0t%2BkzeTA131RI5xdy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=scrEoAAQ8U36VV3E2l%2B6cBw42t%2Ba0B063YxNB2l0oNkxdQ0wrMPVOug33pP%2F9xxG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eYicDPKTBJQHyz65KLzmHLPkN5wu3qrUNUCQLHBXTU0nwk3krXLU1EOyGDtoo5ab
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l2rnMlHH7kdmvIT5RLzt1B8O%2BO%2FPIOH23DCd0wb1Px9K20YTu1J7ZVa5825Yno9N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CzxdckcGI0AlRWO7BDybJtCSmuXogycYYv6uiHMQve6BcuFhY%2BtG32%2FnIw%2B7KWyx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0dYY5orYNtWiO6HA4%2FLK65vvdRzQbl08WKAdCADLRU5VSwuHcsrtB73peVmNCdjL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wOn79zNLYyZmScH3Cg6Onpq6OYAbPTOSZLfN30erib1srcKceokkUo5F4AZHg2xH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ttZiQD4qlYl0ZTuczo3V88JSQnnyT%2BVUyq4wA01eG%2Fk177SiQ4pPqMukd9qPB53w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r5Lq%2BxMuofp240GFAL%2Fh4m%2F9SYxvSqACNhVMDU2miMDyT0VXp%2F1LM71yCWdjki92
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wbsOeZIROG2wpWBY1kIcX%2FQKdWg1TYukbwqxVhNzZNIQtDz%2BzTK8VZxJnuKOvEq6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iqc%2Bm%2BNdRcPnRtu%2FzzvtnOhHykZTurtKYyKB1bxJ%2BZDTc4A5HvRKjj66xlqTLMJ7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3cxQgN9IuznfVzM6jDmd7bysoslAkAHq987jJ5VJmyH%2Fci%2FcFHhivdkQsBEyFLbe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yDbo6q22ASq8E1qqexumGBHMgQYSCMm%2F6PYqC3%2Bx7p13S2EBnuRQ66VoRKSJ%2B5pg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=etp8c9umfsmUJ%2B2Pu7n9hzcddiqLQvc81pwcw5ipu2Clid30auzpuiZGR8QmBgrd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xPwH9auvWOAZaa8mq3ZCf9AirQRTrDQK1Vo4Yo47T3cZaY3GmeWVSyp1pPv5LoBJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TsMGsWxLSufEGskZi1TGziMdyl2vKrEnE%2BxFkuJB2ddt%2Fhj%2ByW94f25N2vNecUk2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EqfKaXzYNIMXcCwp1x2Ip0npBR6XxN3Kwiy2%2B1baGwfQujV3lS2SjC9l57vpac7j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OIBqbsMZlZmulksZqEuN6YaDcs8SCgiNUwrkKpTMOU2HeuIh%2FcRf8ui4XWaSfLJP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3E1wPT56xDHoUOOQ8l4T%2BSPuxXloXwxwchAzfQ%2F2TeOVzvAUyLveF8cD9%2F%2BCXvaI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2BDeYQoIVg7UoJ1xqeZSqfK3p03AJAwLmLzHbetn0RnNXwy10BGLWTfeChLZxsq6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sGc2052qs9JzOXTxPFDLJcu%2BVdUvEP22OrLWrdg%2FmMJwcSIdUAFzwVd8qwYZdV7%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SAwpfX0a4jAZC9hTnRDDYrlqN3mlpc0xOzOL%2BJLG9UzBtuIYQFYxrK0BunSpOtBP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P3peB0Oa5h7D0ALwZfS3zxxFe2nzp1JTsqswPybTKxuN8Z99sDOzss5EcvRdisd7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LaVWGdsBzkM0wInsom%2FaPLilRnHJMiKl2vx1vAReA6Qa0rDA5o7ZNZ3jyp1RCX%2BM


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 12/06/2024 08:51
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      6

  WARRANT:   121724    12/06/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8662 CPG             00000 57566           32565 INV  12/04/2024              62.60              82315 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 57567          310440 INV  12/04/2024           4,559.84              82316 FRIDGE, STOVE, MICROWAVE
    580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 57568                 INV  12/04/2024           1,836.31              82317 VISION IMPAIRED SERVICES
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57569           32989 INV  12/04/2024             576.00              82318 COMMUNITY WELLNESS NIGHT B
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57570           32928 INV  12/04/2024             179.45              82319 DECALS FOR VAN, MAINTENANC
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57571           33044 INV  12/04/2024             101.10              82319 POSTCARDS W/LOGO
    167 GRREC           00000 57572           32916 INV  12/04/2024             125.00              82320 JOB FAIR
   1272 HARRIS SUPPLY I 00000 57573           32724 INV  12/04/2024             599.99              82321 INSTALL LADDER RACK ON VAN
   6027 HEARTLAND       00000 57547           32910 INV  12/03/2024           2,995.00              82322 MOSAIC BOH MENU PLANNING
   8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC  00000 57574           33043 INV  12/04/2024           1,813.65              82323 A OPEN CHROMEBOOKS
   5830 JKM TRAINING, I 00000 57575           32993 INV  12/04/2024              49.95              82324 B. CARWELL- RECERTIFICATIO
   8486 KELLY PHILLIPS  00000 57576                 INV  12/04/2024             600.00              82325 RHS NOV GAME PHOTOS
   8490 KIDS READ NOW,  00000 57577           33046 INV  12/04/2024          26,220.00              82326 SUMMER RENEWAL
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 57608                 INV  12/04/2024           2,522.45              82327 LEARNING HUB NOV
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 57581           32580 INV  12/04/2024               3.00              82328 MVR'S
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 57582           32580 INV  12/04/2024               3.00              82328 MVR'S
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 57583           32580 INV  12/04/2024               3.00              82328 MVR'S
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 57584           32580 INV  12/04/2024               3.00              82328 MVR'S
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 57585           32580 INV  12/04/2024               3.00              82328 MVR'S
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 57586           32580 INV  12/04/2024               3.00              82328 MVR'S
   8656 LAMINATOR.COM   00000 57587          310467 INV  12/04/2024             342.40              82329 LAMINATOR FILM
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 57588                 INV  12/04/2024           4,000.00              82330 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
   8614 MIDSOUTH FILTER 00000 57589                 INV  12/04/2024             800.00              82331 AIR FILTERS
   8042 NEWSELA         00000 57590           32988 INV  12/04/2024           3,500.00              82332 LITERACY NEWSELA FOR ELEME
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 57591                 INV  12/04/2024             125.00              82333 RHS
   8710 PERRY PHYSICAL  00000 57592                 INV  12/04/2024           2,307.20              82334 PT SERV NOV
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 57549           33028 INV  12/03/2024           5,420.51              82335 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY NOVE
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00001 57593                 INV  12/04/2024             214.68              82336 CO LEASE
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 57594          257177 INV  12/04/2024             107.09              82337 ORANGE, GREEN, BLUE, RED,
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 57595          257177 INV  12/04/2024             216.73              82337 ORANGE, GREEN, BLUE, RED,
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 57596          257177 INV  12/04/2024             136.82              82337 ORANGE, GREEN, BLUE, RED,
   1072 RIVERSIDE PUBLI 00001 57597           32987 INV  12/04/2024             180.00              82338 BDI ACCESS KEY
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 57578          310423 INV  12/04/2024             135.96              82339 FOOD ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUD
   5464 RUSSELLVILLE IN 00000 57598                 INV  12/04/2024             990.45              82340 SES BUSES FOR FIELDTRIP
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 57599           32727 INV  12/04/2024             599.00              82341 PRESSURE WASHER
   8736 SHOEBOX TASKS   00000 57600           32890 INV  12/04/2024           1,729.00              82342 BASIC KIT, ADVANCED KIT
   8314 SILVER STRONG   00000 57601                 INV  12/04/2024             900.00              82343 PD ONLINE 09/27 COHORT S4
   8314 SILVER STRONG   00000 57602                 INV  12/04/2024           1,500.00              82343 PD ONLINE 09/13 COHORTS S3
   7729 TITAN LAMINATOR 00000 57603           33048 INV  12/04/2024             550.00              82344 LAMINATOR REPAIR AT CO
   7365 TRAFERA/FIREFLY 00000 57604           33003 INV  12/04/2024           1,280.00              82345 CHROMEBOOKS & LICENSES
   7365 TRAFERA/FIREFLY 00000 57605           33003 INV  12/04/2024           8,560.00              82345 CHROMEBOOKS & LICENSES
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 57606                 INV  12/04/2024             231.00              82346 COM SYSTEM RENTAL
   8714 What Chefs Want 00000 57550           33068 INV  12/03/2024           2,275.00              82347 SES FRESH FRUITS VEGETABLE
   7490 WILLIS-KLEIN    00001 57607           32926 INV  12/04/2024           7,805.50              82348 DOOR LEVERE KEYS, LOCK & C
   8665 Manning Brother 00000 57611           32841 INV  12/05/2024           8,675.00              82351 RHS CAFETERIA BOOTHS
                                                                           795,372.30 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R9NSwOCPIqBFesK3erYijx9w3K5DS5O9asMfwjcToBfHLGqMxHT21FrLUNhBlpen
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lsPSZog%2B3SBve7lrMpB%2Bl%2BtWHV7XfdJbHykPj7iXT3G%2BJ9tkot62vwUwHp6II86v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OeiI5a3cdn5U%2Fpw2E5YqbrMW7RvjVBxHok2EKLrJ2O%2FaxQFmL6%2Bu2egp8%2FkLZIu3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KQ7nnhCfNoJhu%2F91bDMS2e3AdV5LgD7RQhj1eB8k6p%2FjU%2BZv2AO1n43ZdnkrVQGq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2J%2Bicjb1B75yrfe%2FrsEzFrSa4rzMFdZ6tHctU0Uf1Y%2BvNTf3ad8zIkyyI6uyedJi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3NRZNKabkLHslKeLk0LyGXx1yRbaCXFfpE8Zt6fdHJ0e7dAurG94d%2FrQf%2BwIHqfy
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